
Centennial SportsPlex - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 3:35 PM  11/1/2014  Page 1

Marshall vs. Vanderbilt & Xavier - 11/1/2014

Marshall University vs. Vanderbilt & Xavier

Results - Marshall vs. Vanderbilt vs. Xavier
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AVU-SE1 1:46.56

Hunt, Madeline J 18 Coughlin, Kathryn A 19

Sapienza, Breanna M 18 Moran, Kayla M 19

27.46 29.97 23.9225.21

AMARS-WV2 1:48.59

Ingram, Carin M 18 Black, Alex N 20

Mavrova, Gloriya D 19 Hurd, Lauren M 22

BVU-SE3 1:48.70

Oberg, Chrissy C 21 Lucenti, Kara M 18

Koch, Rachel L 19 Thomas, Caroline S 20

28.31 30.03 24.2026.16

AXAV-OH4 1:49.02

Drew, Paxtyn D 19 Day, Maddie E 21

Whiteley, Ashley N 19 Brolsma, Claire E 21

27.43 30.87 24.4626.26

CVU-SE5 x1:50.37

Martin, Hannah L 20 Faulkner, Elly A 22

Brown, Summer K 19 Bencic, Carrie A 19

28.39 30.54 24.5126.93

BMARS-WV6 1:51.28

Pulfer, Madison A 18 Reynolds, Mikaya R 19

Parsemain, Chloe 19 Cowher, Lauren D 18

BXAV-OH7 1:52.40

Stewart, Carolyn E 21 Dresner, Haley R 20

Ford, Molly M 18 Kroeger, Molly R 20

27.69 30.87 26.5027.34

DVU-SE8 x1:53.21

Hornaday, Kate M 18 Egan, Lauren V 19

Blankenburg, Alex L 19 Babbin, Kathryn L 19

28.45 31.22 25.8027.74

CMARS-WV9 x1:54.75

Depietro, Rachael F 18 Lockyer, Emma G 17

Williams, Emma G 18 Kramer, Katie L 21

EVU-SE10 x1:55.38

Mayhall, Alexis L 21 Dunham, Kacie A 18

Primdahl, Erin K 18 Bowden, Bailey A 18

29.20 32.23 26.5827.37

CXAV-OH11 x1:56.32

Liebert, Kristen M 20 Saugstad, Mikaela M 20

Johns, Kelsie M 21 Davis, Carly A 21

29.59 33.05 25.4428.24

 
#2  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MARS-WV 21Gregory, Kaley D1 10:23.27

28.78 31.00 31.6531.31

31.64 31.72 30.81 31.06

31.04 31.13 31.02 31.24

31.32 31.43 31.62 31.30

31.45 31.52 31.59 30.64

MARS-WV 19Hartmann, Teel T2 10:29.14

29.24 31.93 31.9531.92

31.98 32.08 31.76 31.27

31.74 31.90 30.40 31.46

31.64 31.62 31.24 31.47

31.61 31.73 31.40 30.80

VU-SE 18Cha, Brenda S3 10:34.19

28.47 30.90 31.6031.42

31.91 31.84 31.97 32.03

32.35 32.45 32.51 32.69

32.45 32.36 32.07 32.40

32.18 31.57 30.38 30.64

VU-SE 21Torres, Lauren J4 10:40.40

30.25 32.12 32.8132.79

33.43 33.22 33.29 33.98

33.91 34.31 34.46 34.32

34.95 34.29 34.59 34.41

34.44 34.26 34.57

XAV-OH 20Rife, Mackenna L5 10:46.00

29.24 31.86 32.1931.86

31.94 32.17 31.99 31.82

31.64 32.03 32.24 32.53

32.84 32.94 32.87 32.76

33.35 33.24 33.53 32.96

XAV-OH 19Wagner, Emily F6 10:47.00

29.40 31.19 31.6531.69

31.99 32.12 32.07 32.03

32.05 32.37 32.49 32.62

32.76 33.19 33.30 33.35

33.57 33.50 33.42 32.24

XAV-OH 19Jach, Taylor M7 10:58.90

29.69 32.37 33.1033.01

33.39 33.57 33.38 33.12

33.48 33.31 33.55 33.48

33.05 33.50 33.49 33.41

33.38 32.68 32.08 31.86

XAV-OH 19Stone, Sarah M8 x11:03.05

30.70 33.10 33.4633.17

33.46 33.54 33.61 33.96

33.55 33.50 33.35 33.41

33.32 33.34 33.65 33.41

33.11 33.18 32.30 31.93

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VU-SE 19Egan, Lauren V1 1:55.05

27.08 28.92 29.5129.54

VU-SE 20Martin, Hannah L2 1:55.08

27.32 29.49 28.7429.53

XAV-OH 20Kroeger, Molly R3 1:55.36

28.42 29.21 28.4329.30

MARS-WV 21Preun, Kacey M4 1:56.03

27.98 29.74 28.9429.37

MARS-WV 21Gregory, Kaley D5 1:57.31

27.96 29.76 29.5230.07

VU-SE 19Babbin, Kathryn L6 1:57.53

28.35 29.42 29.5430.22

MARS-WV 19Mury, Bree K7 1:58.16

28.01 29.75 30.0030.40

MARS-WV 19Bradley, Laura A8 x1:58.64

27.67 29.32 31.2830.37

XAV-OH 19Wagner, Emily F9 1:59.55

28.41 29.83 30.6430.67

XAV-OH 21Davis, Carly A10 2:01.36

28.19 30.16 31.7331.28

VU-SE 18Bowden, Bailey A11 x2:02.51

28.94 30.95 31.0431.58

XAV-OH 18Dewitt, Regan E12 x2:02.52

28.77 31.05 31.4031.30

 
#4  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XAV-OH 19Drew, Paxtyn D1 58.53

28.49 30.04

MARS-WV 18Pulfer, Madison A2 59.06

29.16 29.90

VU-SE 21Oberg, Chrissy C3 59.25

28.87 30.38

XAV-OH 21Stewart, Carolyn E4 59.84

29.02 30.82

XAV-OH 21Misanik, Jacquelyn M5 59.94

29.13 30.81

MARS-WV 18Ingram, Carin M6 1:00.02

29.47 30.55

VU-SE 20Thomas, Caroline S7 1:00.52

29.74 30.78

MARS-WV 18Depietro, Rachael F8 1:00.76

29.75 31.01

VU-SE 18Hornaday, Kate M9 1:00.79

29.43 31.36

VU-SE 21Mayhall, Alexis L10 x1:02.90

30.21 32.69

XAV-OH 20Liebert, Kristen M11 x1:02.91

30.71 32.20

 
#5  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VU-SE 18Lucenti, Kara M1 1:05.77

31.39 34.38

MARS-WV 18Albers, Nele2 1:07.84

32.19 35.65

MARS-WV 19Reynolds, Mikaya R3 1:08.10

32.32 35.78

MARS-WV 20Black, Alex N4 1:09.14

32.83 36.31

XAV-OH 21Day, Maddie E5 1:09.38

32.24 37.14

XAV-OH 20Dresner, Haley R6 1:09.78

32.81 36.97

VU-SE 19Blankenburg, Alex L7 1:10.84

34.00 36.84

VU-SE 18Dunham, Kacie A8 1:11.03

33.80 37.23
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Results - Marshall vs. Vanderbilt vs. Xavier
(#5  Women 100 Yard Breast)

XAV-OH 20Saugstad, Mikaela M9 1:11.09

33.84 37.25

XAV-OH 21Johns, Kelsie M10 x1:12.88

34.52 38.36

VU-SE 22Faulkner, Elly A--- DQ

31.34 35.18

 
#6  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VU-SE 19Bencic, Carrie A1 2:07.74

28.85 32.34 33.4633.09

VU-SE 19Brown, Summer K2 2:10.35

29.66 32.47 34.6233.60

MARS-WV 19Parsemain, Chloe3 2:12.04

29.82 34.02 34.2533.95

MARS-WV 17Lockyer, Emma G4 2:12.05

29.59 33.50 34.5134.45

MARS-WV 18Williams, Emma G5 2:12.74

29.95 33.17 35.5834.04

VU-SE 18Primdahl, Erin K6 2:15.26

29.59 33.93 36.3835.36

XAV-OH 19Martin, Hanna M7 2:15.71

29.88 33.38 36.6235.83

XAV-OH 19Stone, Sarah M8 2:19.54

30.44 34.87 37.4036.83

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MARS-WV 19Mavrova, Gloriya D1 24.38

MARS-WV 22Hurd, Lauren M2 24.56

VU-SE 19Moran, Kayla M3 24.84

VU-SE 18Hunt, Madeline J4 24.86

XAV-OH 21Brolsma, Claire E5 25.16

MARS-WV 18Cowher, Lauren D6 25.36

VU-SE 19Coughlin, Kathryn A7 25.74

XAV-OH 19Whiteley, Ashley N8 25.75

XAV-OH 18Ford, Molly M9 25.80

MARS-WV 21Kramer, Katie L10 x25.99

VU-SE 19Koch, Rachel L11 x26.05

XAV-OH 18Keiner, Morgan F12 x26.08

 
#8  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

MARS-WV 18Jones, Chloe R1 198.22

MARS-WV 19Toner, Kelly A2 187.42

MARS-WV 21Kyriacopoulos, Casey E3 179.77

MARS-WV 19Sleichter, Rachael N4 x169.05

MARS-WV 19Wolons, Megan L5 x138.38

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MARS-WV 19Mavrova, Gloriya D1 53.02

25.73 27.29

MARS-WV 22Hurd, Lauren M2 53.46

25.94 27.52

VU-SE 20Thomas, Caroline S3 53.50

25.73 27.77

VU-SE 18Sapienza, Breanna M4 53.60

25.65 27.95

XAV-OH 20Kroeger, Molly R5 53.95

26.23 27.72

XAV-OH 21Day, Maddie E6 54.51

25.89 28.62

VU-SE 18Hornaday, Kate M7 54.72

26.43 28.29

MARS-WV 18Cowher, Lauren D8 55.25

26.41 28.84

MARS-WV 19Bradley, Laura A9 x55.70

27.00 28.70

VU-SE 19Egan, Lauren V10 x55.71

26.76 28.95

XAV-OH 21Stewart, Carolyn E11 55.72

26.88 28.84

XAV-OH 18Ford, Molly M12 x55.78

27.24 28.54

 
#10  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VU-SE 21Oberg, Chrissy C1 2:05.02

29.81 30.93 32.8831.40

MARS-WV 18Pulfer, Madison A2 2:06.31

30.52 31.45 31.9232.42

VU-SE 18Hunt, Madeline J3 2:07.87

30.18 32.92 31.8532.92

XAV-OH 19Drew, Paxtyn D4 2:07.97

29.66 31.39 33.5433.38

XAV-OH 21Misanik, Jacquelyn M5 2:09.80

30.93 32.15 33.4533.27

VU-SE 20Martin, Hannah L6 2:10.77

31.29 32.75 33.3833.35

MARS-WV 18Ingram, Carin M7 2:12.03

30.99 33.24 33.6234.18

VU-SE 21Mayhall, Alexis L8 x2:12.72

31.25 33.42 34.0034.05

MARS-WV 19Mury, Bree K9 2:13.00

31.28 33.87 33.2134.64

XAV-OH 20Liebert, Kristen M10 2:13.48

31.44 33.91 33.3934.74

MARS-WV 18Depietro, Rachael F11 x2:13.53

31.69 33.53 34.1834.13

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VU-SE 18Lucenti, Kara M1 2:20.29

32.15 35.41 36.6736.06

MARS-WV 18Albers, Nele2 2:22.46

32.85 35.54 37.2536.82

MARS-WV 17Lockyer, Emma G3 2:29.37

34.07 38.29 38.4238.59

XAV-OH 19Martin, Hanna M4 2:29.91

34.24 37.60 39.3038.77

XAV-OH 20Dresner, Haley R5 2:30.33

34.56 38.56 38.1939.02

MARS-WV 19Reynolds, Mikaya R6 2:30.48

34.18 38.34 39.2038.76

XAV-OH 20Saugstad, Mikaela M7 2:32.26

35.61 38.83 39.0438.78

MARS-WV 20Black, Alex N8 x2:33.66

34.50 39.23 39.4740.46

VU-SE 18Dunham, Kacie A9 2:37.04

35.12 40.68 40.3340.91

 
#12  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VU-SE 19Bencic, Carrie A1 5:01.18

27.93 29.79 30.4130.15

30.58 30.48 30.66 30.90

30.44 29.84

MARS-WV 21Gregory, Kaley D2 5:03.19

28.32 30.49 30.6630.68

30.75 30.64 30.61 30.75

30.58 29.71

MARS-WV 21Preun, Kacey M3 5:04.74

29.01 30.94 31.1031.10

30.96 30.38 30.64 30.21

30.40 30.00

VU-SE 19Babbin, Kathryn L4 5:10.73

28.91 30.33 31.2730.90

31.61 31.44 31.49 31.82

31.73 31.23

MARS-WV 19Hartmann, Teel T5 5:12.70

29.47 32.05 32.1032.20

32.18 30.60 31.07 31.25

31.05 30.73

XAV-OH 20Rife, Mackenna L6 5:14.23

28.57 30.96 31.5531.78

31.52 31.64 31.64 31.72

32.58 32.27

XAV-OH 19Wagner, Emily F7 5:16.19

29.93 31.45 31.2731.06

31.45 32.06 32.43 32.88

32.40 31.26

XAV-OH 20Kroeger, Molly R8 5:16.35

29.55 31.24 31.7431.57

31.75 32.31 32.40 32.53

32.07 31.19

VU-SE 18Bowden, Bailey A9 5:17.92

29.57 31.75 31.9831.80

32.11 32.30 32.31 32.25

32.19 31.66

XAV-OH 19Jach, Taylor M10 x5:23.65

29.65 32.23 32.8732.57

33.02 33.02 32.85 33.29

32.67 31.48

XAV-OH 18Dewitt, Regan E--- X5:23.36

29.81 32.41 32.9032.43

33.08 33.17 33.15 33.24

32.45 30.72
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#13  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VU-SE 19Moran, Kayla M1 55.89

26.43 29.46

VU-SE 19Koch, Rachel L2 56.25

26.66 29.59

MARS-WV 19Mavrova, Gloriya D3 57.75

27.08 30.67

MARS-WV 19Parsemain, Chloe4 59.17

27.86 31.31

VU-SE 19Coughlin, Kathryn A5 1:00.60

28.61 31.99

XAV-OH 21Brolsma, Claire E6 1:00.66

28.67 31.99

MARS-WV 21Kramer, Katie L7 1:00.68

28.94 31.74

VU-SE 18Primdahl, Erin K8 x1:01.03

28.72 32.31

MARS-WV 18Williams, Emma G9 x1:01.35

28.77 32.58

XAV-OH 19Whiteley, Ashley N10 1:02.29

28.23 34.06

XAV-OH 18Ford, Molly M11 1:02.64

29.31 33.33

XAV-OH 21Johns, Kelsie M12 x1:03.26

29.35 33.91

 
#14  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

MARS-WV 18Jones, Chloe R1 220.57

MARS-WV 21Kyriacopoulos, Casey E2 193.95

MARS-WV 19Toner, Kelly A3 183.82

MARS-WV 19Sleichter, Rachael N--- X183.00

MARS-WV 19Wolons, Megan L--- X141.37

 
#15  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VU-SE 18Lucenti, Kara M1 2:06.05

28.14 32.45 30.5134.95

VU-SE 22Faulkner, Elly A2 2:06.26

28.15 33.43 29.3635.32

MARS-WV 18Albers, Nele3 2:07.64

28.33 33.61 29.4236.28

MARS-WV 17Lockyer, Emma G4 2:09.27

28.30 31.90 30.4638.61

VU-SE 18Sapienza, Breanna M5 2:09.50

26.73 34.70 30.0338.04

VU-SE 19Brown, Summer K6 x2:11.15

28.91 35.45 28.4038.39

VU-SE 19Blankenburg, Alex L7 x2:12.46

29.27 34.17 30.9138.11

MARS-WV 19Reynolds, Mikaya R8 2:12.84

28.71 33.78 31.6338.72

XAV-OH 19Martin, Hanna M9 2:14.30

29.26 34.99 31.3838.67

XAV-OH 21Misanik, Jacquelyn M10 2:14.63

30.42 32.88 31.4339.90

XAV-OH 20Saugstad, Mikaela M11 2:15.28

30.39 34.95 31.3338.61

MARS-WV 19Hartmann, Teel T12 x2:15.60

30.81 35.76 29.9839.05

XAV-OH 20Liebert, Kristen M13 x2:19.38

30.51 35.64 30.5442.69

 
#16  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AVU-SE1 1:37.07

Moran, Kayla M 19 Martin, Hannah L 20

Cha, Brenda S 18 Hunt, Madeline J 18

24.65 24.29 24.0724.06

BVU-SE2 1:37.92

Brown, Summer K 19 Hornaday, Kate M 18

Sapienza, Breanna M 18 Thomas, Caroline S 20

24.79 24.92 24.0324.18

AXAV-OH3 1:38.49

Brolsma, Claire E 21 Drew, Paxtyn D 19

Stewart, Carolyn E 21 Day, Maddie E 21

25.27 24.29 23.9325.00

AMARS-WV4 1:38.82

Hurd, Lauren M 22 Cowher, Lauren D 18

Parsemain, Chloe D 19 Albers, Nele 18

25.08 24.43

CVU-SE5 x1:40.97

Bencic, Carrie A 19 Oberg, Chrissy C 21

Lucenti, Kara M 18 Torres, Lauren J 21

24.97 25.58 25.5224.90

BMARS-WV6 1:41.78

Depietro, Rachael F 18 Gregory, Kaley D 21

Kramer, Katie L 21 Bradley, Laura A 19

25.48 25.80 25.0425.46

BXAV-OH7 1:42.37

Whiteley, Ashley N 19 Davis, Carly A 21

Keiner, Morgan F 18 Dresner, Haley R 20

25.68 25.16

DVU-SE8 x1:43.76

Egan, Lauren V 19 Primdahl, Erin K 18

Koch, Rachel L 19 Faulkner, Elly A 22

25.62 26.56 26.0825.50

CXAV-OH9 x1:45.30

Stone, Sarah M 19 Rife, Mackenna L 20

Dewitt, Regan E 18 Wagner, Emily F 19

26.61 26.44 25.7726.48


